10th Annual
Stone-Campbell Journal Conference

Hosted by Cincinnati Bible Seminary—Graduate Division of Cincinnati Christian University

April 8-9, 2011

Extrao o

The body, miraclés and demons

CALL FOR PAPERS x SAVE THE DATE

Additional Papers Welcome:
Contact William Baker (scjeditor@aol.com) with paper title.

Study Groups:

Christian Education
Contact James Estep (jestep@lincolnchristian.edu)

Biblical Teaching on Women
Contact Jeff Miller (jdmiller@milligan.edu)

Theological and Missiological Perspectives on World
and New Religions
Contact Brian Smith (brian.smith@fcc.edu)

Old Testament Prophetic Tradition and Application

Contact Jason Bembry (bembryj@esr.edu) Luke ‘Hilll5 thy Johnson

Mark’s Gospel in Mediterranean Context Robert W 'Woodr4u'ff Distinguished Professor of New Testament
and Christian Origins

Contact Michael Halcomb (michael.halcomb@asburyseminary.com) Candler School of Theology

Emory University
A Fresh Look at Theology in the Stone-Campbell Movement “The Body and Resurrections in Corinthians:
Contact Jason Fikes (Jasonfikes@gmail.com) The Ontological Body and the Social Body.”

Student Paper Competitions
Three categories: Junior/Senior, M.A./M.Div., Restoration History

Contact Rick Cherok (rick.cherok@ccuniversity.edu)

STUDENT PAPER CONTACT DUE BY JANUARY 3, 2011
ALL OTHER CONTACTS DUE BY FEBRUARY 1, 2011

Registration Costs:
Subscribers $40
Non-Subscribers $50

Students $30 " T — (o
oren Stuckenbruc Barry Blackburn
REGISTER BY APRIL 1, 2011 Richard Dearborn Professor of Profe:;Zr of New Testament

New Testament Studies Atlanta Christian College
A Princeton Theological Seminary “The Miracles of Jesus Viewed from Above.”
To Reglster: “Demonology in the Synoptic Gospels.”
Go to the SCJ Website after January 1, 2011 to register and to book a hotel - ,"
or contact Mike Finnie (subscriptions@scinternational.org) (513) 284-5835. - »

Check the website after March 1 for list of parallel sessions.
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